
International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Sunday, 27 March 2022 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CAISEDO Eliana COL 01/10/1993
2 SALAZAR ALDANA Susana COL 12/04/1997
3 TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL 412 09/05/1998
4 KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 1032 14/11/2000
5 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 430 13/08/2000
6 PETKOVIC Lara ZAGR CRO 387 27/11/1997
7 HAUTALA Eva HELSM FIN 31/08/2001
8 VORNANEN Anni M-M FIN 419 04/06/1991
9 CHAVIGNY Sophie LEVA FRA 1025 05/04/2003
10 FRANCILLONNE OCEANE CHALC FRA 1060 18/09/2004
11 LAUVRAY Emma GRENP FRA 1048 09/07/2000
12 LEGROS Flora EPINS FRA 1091 30/05/1999
13 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais NORME FRA 551 08/11/2004
14 PINIER Clementine RODEA FRA 560 04/07/2002
15 SEILLE Elena DIEPF FRA 1156 01/05/2003
16 VERGNES anna BEAUA FRA 1140 24/06/2004
17 BARNES Rachel GBR 382 31/05/2000
18 BISHOP Catherine PLYMF GBR 16/11/1999
19 CARON Julia GBR 532 07/03/2004
20 LEVER Rachael OPSEC GBR 466 22/03/2002
21 SADLER Louise TEAMM GBR 334 31/05/2001
22 TAYLOR Eleanor LEONPE GBR 29/05/2002
23 MURIDOVA Tamila GEOR GEO 295 10/02/2001
24 BREITWIESER Carolin TSGF GER 1150 30/05/1999
25 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela FRANT GER 1130 10/12/2002
26 BOYER Charlotte Kenia Coline HAI 23/07/2001
27 CARROZZA Greta RACE-CD ITA 13/09/2005
28 CENA Marzia ASPV ITA 1042 16/06/2002
29 COLOMBINI Cecilia PENT ITA 10/10/2004
30 CORRADINO Anita C.PG ITA 1051 21/06/2004
31 DALIA Sveva USP ITA 05/07/2005
32 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ASPV ITA 1001 23/06/2003
33 FAVA Beatrice RACE-CD ITA 15/05/2003
34 FERRACUTI Elena CSDT ITA 263 16/09/2000
35 GENTILE Francesca VIRTSA ITA 1101 28/08/2001
36 INZERILLO Alessia CSSK ITA 24/08/2004
37 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria RMCS-CE ITA 1007 18/05/2001
38 MORSIANI Emma PENT ITA 20/01/2006
39 NOTO Ludovica ASMT ITA 1057 12/05/2003
40 PIERACCIANI Alice PRONS ITA 1175 08/06/2002
41 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA 20/12/2000
42 PIZZINI Alessia CSFOR ITA 1012 08/09/2001
43 SABATINI Margherita RMKI-FK ITA 14/07/1990
44 TRADITI Gaia CSFOR ITA 222 17/10/2000
45 VERRI Erica ASPV ITA 1105 03/01/2000
46 ZENS Anna CES LUX 371 26/04/2003
47 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 488 03/01/1995
48 DE WIJN Day NED 243 26/06/1998
49 KROESE Katelijn ZAALT NED 1010 07/10/2001
50 KROESE Roos ZAALT NED 12/12/1996
51 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZSAW POL 20/01/1998
52 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 1193 13/11/2002
53 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 57 03/12/1994
54 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 207 14/12/1995
55 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 357 09/08/2001
56 CONRAD Anastasiya CALL SUI 1104 11/09/2000
57 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 1205 19/11/2004
58 ENKERLI Hanna SUI 07/10/1999
59 FAVRE Aurore FCBB SUI 351 26/03/1999
60 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 29/06/2005
61 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 365 16/09/1999
62 HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 15/04/2005
63 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 310 22/02/2002
64 KAMARAS Kira ZFCZ SUI 1174 26/09/2003
65 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 123 10/04/1990
66 LUNA Alessandra ZFCZ SUI 1125 11/02/2000
67 MASSEREY Solene ZFCZ SUI 426 11/06/1999
68 MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 51 11/10/1996
69 ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 29/10/2004



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 545 13/01/2002
71 PETRINI Claire SALL SUI 1117 03/02/2003
72 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CALL SUI 1027 10/04/2000
73 RAMUZ Leonie FCBB SUI 24/02/2006
74 REGLI Helena ZFCZ SUI 18/11/2003
75 RIZZELLO Giulia SUI 26/10/2001
76 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 1026 28/05/2002
77 SCHIBLER Leandra AFCBB SUI 10/01/1995
78 VAUCHER Chloe CALL SUI 21/11/1995
79 ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS SWE 271 23/07/2000



12 pools
5 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
64 (81,01% of 79) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Sunday, 27 March 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 51
2 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 57
3 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 123
4 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 207
5 TRADITI Gaia CSFOR ITA 222
6 DE WIJN Day NED 243
7 FERRACUTI Elena CSDT ITA 263
8 ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS SWE 271
9 MURIDOVA Tamila GEOR GEO 295
10 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 310
11 SADLER Louise TEAMM GBR 334
12 FAVRE Aurore FCBB SUI 351
13 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 357
14 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 365
15 ZENS Anna CES LUX 371
16 BARNES Rachel GBR 382
17 PETKOVIC Lara ZAGR CRO 387
18 TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL 412
19 VORNANEN Anni M-M FIN 419
20 MASSEREY Solene ZFCZ SUI 426
21 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 430
22 LEVER Rachael OPSEC GBR 466
23 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 488
24 CARON Julia GBR 532
25 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 545
26 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais NORME FRA 551
27 PINIER Clementine RODEA FRA 560
28 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ASPV ITA 1001
29 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria RMCS-CE ITA 1007
30 KROESE Katelijn ZAALT NED 1010
31 PIZZINI Alessia CSFOR ITA 1012
32 CHAVIGNY Sophie LEVA FRA 1025
33 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 1026
34 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CALL SUI 1027
35 KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 1032
36 CENA Marzia ASPV ITA 1042
37 LAUVRAY Emma GRENP FRA 1048
38 CORRADINO Anita C.PG ITA 1051
39 NOTO Ludovica ASMT ITA 1057
40 FRANCILLONNE OCEANE CHALC FRA 1060
41 LEGROS Flora EPINS FRA 1091
42 GENTILE Francesca VIRTSA ITA 1101
43 CONRAD Anastasiya CALL SUI 1104
44 VERRI Erica ASPV ITA 1105
45 PETRINI Claire SALL SUI 1117
46 LUNA Alessandra ZFCZ SUI 1125
47 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela FRANT GER 1130
48 VERGNES anna BEAUA FRA 1140
49 BREITWIESER Carolin TSGF GER 1150
50 SEILLE Elena DIEPF FRA 1156
51 KAMARAS Kira ZFCZ SUI 1174
52 PIERACCIANI Alice PRONS ITA 1175
53 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 1193
54 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 1205
55 ENKERLI Hanna SUI
56 SCHIBLER Leandra AFCBB SUI
57 DALIA Sveva USP ITA
58 SALAZAR ALDANA Susana COL
59 VAUCHER Chloe CALL SUI
60 SABATINI Margherita RMKI-FK ITA
61 INZERILLO Alessia CSSK ITA
62 CAISEDO Eliana COL
63 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI
64 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZSAW POL
65 RIZZELLO Giulia SUI
66 BOYER Charlotte Kenia Coline HAI
67 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA
68 KROESE Roos ZAALT NED



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI
70 BISHOP Catherine PLYMF GBR
71 FAVA Beatrice RACE-CD ITA
72 CARROZZA Greta RACE-CD ITA
73 MORSIANI Emma PENT ITA
74 RAMUZ Leonie FCBB SUI
75 HAUTALA Eva HELSM FIN
76 REGLI Helena ZFCZ SUI
77 TAYLOR Eleanor LEONPE GBR
78 COLOMBINI Cecilia PENT ITA
79 HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Sunday, 27 March 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

HOSKING John (SUI)

MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ / SUI

RAMUZ Leonie FCBB / SUI

PASCHE Alyssa SEGG / SUI

CARROZZA Greta RACE-CD / ITA

VERGNES anna BEAUA / FRA

BREITWIESER Carolin TSGF / GER

CARON Julia GBR

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

BOSSART Michel (SUI)

KAMARAS Kira ZFCZ / SUI

DE JONG Cheryl SCDB / NED

BISHOP Catherine PLYMF / GBR

BRUNNER Pauline SECHC / SUI

MORSIANI Emma PENT / ITA

DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela FRANT / GER

NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais NORME / FRA

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

CERUTTI Stephan (SUI)

LUNA Alessandra ZFCZ / SUI

FAVA Beatrice RACE-CD / ITA

PINIER Clementine RODEA / FRA

KRIEGER Angela FGLL / SUI

PIERACCIANI Alice PRONS / ITA

LEVER Rachael OPSEC / GBR

HAUTALA Eva HELSM / FIN



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA)

VERRI Erica ASPV / ITA

BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB / SUI

SEILLE Elena DIEPF / FRA

DELLA CIOPPA Sara ASPV / ITA

ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ / SUI

KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZSAW / POL

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM / CRO

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

PIPART Adeline (PARIU / FRA)

MASSEREY Solene ZFCZ / SUI

PETRINI Claire SALL / SUI

BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria RMCS-CE / ITA

TRADITI Gaia CSFOR / ITA

TAYLOR Eleanor LEONPE / GBR

KROESE Roos ZAALT / NED

Strip 21

09:00

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

PIZZINI Alessia CSFOR / ITA

DE PREUX Camille SESS / SUI

VORNANEN Anni M-M / FIN

PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS / ITA

CONRAD Anastasiya CALL / SUI

BOYER Charlotte Kenia Coline HAI

DE WIJN Day NED



Strip 22

09:00

Referee(s):

ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

HEUBI Pauline SECHC / SUI

COLOMBINI Cecilia PENT / ITA

LEGROS Flora EPINS / FRA

ENKERLI Hanna SUI

FERRACUTI Elena CSDT / ITA

TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL

KROESE Katelijn ZAALT / NED

Strip 23

09:00

Referee(s):

BRUNO Alexis (ITA)

RIZZELLO Giulia SUI

SCHIBLER Leandra AFCBB / SUI

GENTILE Francesca VIRTSA / ITA

CHAVIGNY Sophie LEVA / FRA

PETKOVIC Lara ZAGR / CRO

ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS / SWE

Strip 24

09:00

Referee(s):

RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

REGLI Helena ZFCZ / SUI

ROMEO Virginia LUGAS / SUI

FRANCILLONNE OCEANE CHALC / FRA

DALIA Sveva USP / ITA

MURIDOVA Tamila GEOR / GEO

BARNES Rachel GBR

Strip 25

09:00

Referee(s):

VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB / SUI

IZZO Iulia SALL / SUI

PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CALL / SUI

ZENS Anna CES / LUX

SALAZAR ALDANA Susana COL

NOTO Ludovica ASMT / ITA



Strip 27

09:00

Referee(s):

GUIOT Aymeric (BEL)

VAUCHER Chloe CALL / SUI

HATZ Fiona ZFCZ / SUI

INZERILLO Alessia CSSK / ITA

CORRADINO Anita C.PG / ITA

KUNA Jana ZAGR / CRO

SADLER Louise TEAMM / GBR

Strip 28

09:00

Referee(s):

DESPÉRIER Eric (SUI)

CENA Marzia ASPV / ITA

SABATINI Margherita RMKI-FK / ITA

FAVRE Aurore FCBB / SUI

BURKHARD Isabelle SUI

LAUVRAY Emma GRENP / FRA

CAISEDO Eliana COL



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Sunday, 27 March 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 CONRAD Anastasiya CALL SUI 6 1,00 28 13 +15 Advanced
4 CHAVIGNY Sophie LEVA FRA 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 CORRADINO Anita C.PG ITA 5 1,00 24 12 +12 Advanced
6 MURIDOVA Tamila GEOR GEO 5 1,00 20 10 +10 Advanced
7 TRADITI Gaia CSFOR ITA 5 0,83 26 9 +17 Advanced
8 MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
9 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria RMCS-CE ITA 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
10 CARON Julia GBR 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
11 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
12 TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
13 VERGNES anna BEAUA FRA 5 0,83 22 16 +6 Advanced
14 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 4 0,80 23 7 +16 Advanced
15 FAVRE Aurore FCBB SUI 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
16 NOTO Ludovica ASMT ITA 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
17 SEILLE Elena DIEPF FRA 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
18 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
19 PINIER Clementine RODEA FRA 4 0,67 21 13 +8 Advanced
20 PIERACCIANI Alice PRONS ITA 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
21 PIZZINI Alessia CSFOR ITA 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
22 FERRACUTI Elena CSDT ITA 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
23 BISHOP Catherine PLYMF GBR 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
24 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
25 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 4 0,67 23 25 -2 Advanced
26 DALIA Sveva USP ITA 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
27 CENA Marzia ASPV ITA 3 0,60 17 12 +5 Advanced
28 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CALL SUI 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
29 SCHIBLER Leandra AFCBB SUI 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
30 ZENS Anna CES LUX 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
31 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
32 ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS SWE 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
33 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
34 INZERILLO Alessia CSSK ITA 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
35 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ASPV ITA 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
36 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
37T LEGROS Flora EPINS FRA 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced
37T HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced
39 DE WIJN Day NED 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
40 VORNANEN Anni M-M FIN 3 0,50 25 26 -1 Advanced
41 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
42T HAUTALA Eva HELSM FIN 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
42T LUNA Alessandra ZFCZ SUI 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
44 TAYLOR Eleanor LEONPE GBR 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
45 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
46 SADLER Louise TEAMM GBR 2 0,40 17 17 0 Advanced
47 FRANCILLONNE OCEANE CHALC FRA 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
48 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
49 GENTILE Francesca VIRTSA ITA 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
50 LAUVRAY Emma GRENP FRA 2 0,40 14 16 -2 Advanced
51 RIZZELLO Giulia SUI 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
52 SABATINI Margherita RMKI-FK ITA 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
53 CAISEDO Eliana COL 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
54 KROESE Katelijn ZAALT NED 2 0,33 22 20 +2 Advanced
55 MASSEREY Solene ZFCZ SUI 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
56 BREITWIESER Carolin TSGF GER 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
57 MORSIANI Emma PENT ITA 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
58 COLOMBINI Cecilia PENT ITA 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
59 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZSAW POL 2 0,33 16 21 -5 Advanced
60 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais NORME FRA 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
61 KAMARAS Kira ZFCZ SUI 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
62 KROESE Roos ZAALT NED 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
63 BOYER Charlotte Kenia Coline HAI 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
64 ENKERLI Hanna SUI 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
65 REGLI Helena ZFCZ SUI 1 0,20 12 19 -7 Eliminated
66 BARNES Rachel GBR 1 0,20 11 19 -8 Eliminated
67 KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
68 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela FRANT GER 1 0,17 22 28 -6 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 RAMUZ Leonie FCBB SUI 1 0,17 15 21 -6 Eliminated
70 FAVA Beatrice RACE-CD ITA 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
71 LEVER Rachael OPSEC GBR 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
72 VERRI Erica ASPV ITA 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
73 ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
74 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 0 0,00 20 29 -9 Eliminated
75 PETKOVIC Lara ZAGR CRO 0 0,00 16 25 -9 Eliminated
76 SALAZAR ALDANA Susana COL 0 0,00 15 24 -9 Eliminated
77 PETRINI Claire SALL SUI 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
78 VAUCHER Chloe CALL SUI 0 0,00 9 24 -15 Eliminated
79 CARROZZA Greta RACE-CD ITA 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

1

Ref: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)
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Table of 8
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RMCS-CE / ITA
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PRONS / ITA
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SUI

M-M / FIN

PENT / ITA

ZFCZ / SUI

C.PG / ITA

(60) NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais
NORME / FRA

EPINS / FRA

(28) PIVETEAU Anne Clemence
CALL / SUI

CSFOR / ITA

LEONPE / GBR

COL

(12) TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana
COL

BEAUA / FRA

RMKI-FK / ITA

SUI

PRONS / ITA

AFCBB / SUI

SEGG / SUI

ZFCZ / SUI

LEVA / FRA
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CALL / SUI

ZAALT / NED

ASPV / ITA

CES / LUX

RODEA / FRA

TEAMM / GBR

SUI

ZFCZ / SUI

FGLL / SUI

ZAALT / NED

ZFCZ / SUI

CSDT / ITA

ASPV / ITA

SECHC / SUI

AZSAW / POL

GEOR / GEO

CSFOR / ITA

PENT / ITA

NED

USP / ITA

PLYMF / GBR

HELSM / FIN

ZFCZ / SUI

GBR

FCBB / SUI

GRENP / FRA

(47) FRANCILLONNE OCEANE
CHALC / FRA

CAFCM / CRO

LUGAS / SUI

CSSK / ITA

(63) BOYER Charlotte Kenia Coline
HAI

SEBB / SUI



Ref: DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA)

1

Finals

Ref: BRUNO Alexis (ITA)

1

Ref: PIPART Adeline (FRA)

2
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1

Ref: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

2

Ref: PIPART Adeline (FRA)

3

Ref: DIACOMICOLI Matthieu (FRA)

4

Table of 8

SECHC / SUI

ZFCZ / SUI

(5) PIVETEAU Anne Clemence
CALL / SUI

LEVA / FRA

ZFCZ / SUI

CSDT / ITA

CSFOR / ITA

SEBB / SUI



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Sunday, 27 March 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 03/12/1994
2 TRADITI Gaia CSFOR ITA 17/10/2000
3T CHAVIGNY Sophie LEVA FRA 05/04/2003
3T HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 16/09/1999
5 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 14/12/1995
6 MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 11/10/1996
7 FERRACUTI Elena CSDT ITA 16/09/2000
8 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CALL SUI 10/04/2000
9 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria RMCS-CE ITA 18/05/2001
10 CARON Julia GBR 07/03/2004
11 VERGNES anna BEAUA FRA 24/06/2004
12 FAVRE Aurore FCBB SUI 26/03/1999
13 PIZZINI Alessia CSFOR ITA 08/09/2001
14 CENA Marzia ASPV ITA 16/06/2002
15 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ASPV ITA 23/06/2003
16 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 22/02/2002
17 CONRAD Anastasiya CALL SUI 11/09/2000
18 CORRADINO Anita C.PG ITA 21/06/2004
19 MURIDOVA Tamila GEOR GEO 10/02/2001
20 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 10/04/1990
21 TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL 09/05/1998
22 NOTO Ludovica ASMT ITA 12/05/2003
23 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 13/08/2000
24 PIERACCIANI Alice PRONS ITA 08/06/2002
25 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 03/01/1995
26 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 13/11/2002
27 DALIA Sveva USP ITA 05/07/2005
28 SCHIBLER Leandra AFCBB SUI 10/01/1995
29 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 28/05/2002
30 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 29/06/2005
31 HAUTALA Eva HELSM FIN 31/08/2001
32 SADLER Louise TEAMM GBR 31/05/2001
33 SEILLE Elena DIEPF FRA 01/05/2003
34 PINIER Clementine RODEA FRA 04/07/2002
35 BISHOP Catherine PLYMF GBR 16/11/1999
36 ZENS Anna CES LUX 26/04/2003
37 ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS SWE 23/07/2000
38 INZERILLO Alessia CSSK ITA 24/08/2004
39 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 13/01/2002
40T LEGROS Flora EPINS FRA 30/05/1999
40T HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 15/04/2005
42 DE WIJN Day NED 26/06/1998
43 VORNANEN Anni M-M FIN 04/06/1991
44 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA 20/12/2000
45 LUNA Alessandra ZFCZ SUI 11/02/2000
46 TAYLOR Eleanor LEONPE GBR 29/05/2002
47 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 09/08/2001
48 FRANCILLONNE OCEANE CHALC FRA 18/09/2004
49 GENTILE Francesca VIRTSA ITA 28/08/2001
50 LAUVRAY Emma GRENP FRA 09/07/2000
51 RIZZELLO Giulia SUI 26/10/2001
52 SABATINI Margherita RMKI-FK ITA 14/07/1990
53 CAISEDO Eliana COL 01/10/1993
54 KROESE Katelijn ZAALT NED 07/10/2001
55 MASSEREY Solene ZFCZ SUI 11/06/1999
56 BREITWIESER Carolin TSGF GER 30/05/1999
57 MORSIANI Emma PENT ITA 20/01/2006
58 COLOMBINI Cecilia PENT ITA 10/10/2004
59 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZSAW POL 20/01/1998
60 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais NORME FRA 08/11/2004
61 KAMARAS Kira ZFCZ SUI 26/09/2003
62 KROESE Roos ZAALT NED 12/12/1996
63 BOYER Charlotte Kenia Coline HAI 23/07/2001
64 ENKERLI Hanna SUI 07/10/1999
65 REGLI Helena ZFCZ SUI 18/11/2003
66 BARNES Rachel GBR 31/05/2000
67 KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 14/11/2000
68 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela FRANT GER 10/12/2002



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 RAMUZ Leonie FCBB SUI 24/02/2006
70 FAVA Beatrice RACE-CD ITA 15/05/2003
71 LEVER Rachael OPSEC GBR 22/03/2002
72 VERRI Erica ASPV ITA 03/01/2000
73 ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 29/10/2004
74 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 19/11/2004
75 PETKOVIC Lara ZAGR CRO 27/11/1997
76 SALAZAR ALDANA Susana COL 12/04/1997
77 PETRINI Claire SALL SUI 03/02/2003
78 VAUCHER Chloe CALL SUI 21/11/1995
79 CARROZZA Greta RACE-CD ITA 13/09/2005



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge, U23 épée
Sunday, 27 March 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOSSART Michel SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
BRUNO Alexis ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CERUTTI Stephan SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DESPÉRIER Eric SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DIACOMICOLI Matthieu FRA 00712310 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUIOT Aymeric BEL Ref: 1
HOSKING John SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
PIPART Adeline FRA B 00724828 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROGNON Nadia SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VISCARDI Alberto ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


